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Technical Information of IXDN630MCI
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

IXDN630MCI

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXDN630MCI

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IC GATE DRIVER LOW SIDE 5T0220
500 pcs in stock

IXDNG630MClI.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Package / Case Tube Quantity Available
Voltage - Supply 9V ~35V Supplier Device Package
Series - Rise / Fall Time (Typ)
Packaging Tube Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Input Type Non-Inverting
Driven Configuration Low-Side
Channel Type Single

-55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)

Through Hole

Number of Drivers

Logic Voltage - VIL, VIH

Gate Type

Current - Peak Output (Source, Sink)

IXDNG630OMCI Details PDF

DIIXYS

IntegrateD Circuits Division

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC GATE DRIVER LOW SIDE 5T0220

500

TO-220-5

11ns, 11ns

TO-220-5

0.8v, 3.5V

IGBT, N-Channel, P-Channel MOSFET

30A, 30A

IXDN630MCI 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find IXDN630MCI Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order IXDN630MCI IXYS Integrated
Circuits Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ IXDN630MCI : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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IXDN630MCI Datasheet

Description

IC GATE DRIVER LOW SIDE 5T0263

IXDN614SIA IXYS

IC GATE DRIVER LOW SIDE 5T0263

14A 8SOIC EXP MTL NON INVERTING

IGBT 1200V 150A SOT-227B

IC GATE DVR 9A NON-INV 8SOIC

IC GATE DVR 9A NON-INV TO263-5

IGBT Modules

14A 5LEAD TO-263 NON INVERTING

14A 8SOIC EXP MTL NON INVERTING

IC GATE DVR 9A NON-INV 8SOIC

IC PWM CTRL BUS DIGITAL 18DIP

IC GATE DRIVER LOW SIDE 5T0220

IGBT 600V 60A 250W TO220AB

IGBT Modules

IGBT 600V 32A 140W TO220AB

14A 5PIN TO-220 NON INVERTING

14A 8 PIN DIP NON INVERTING

IGBT 600V 32A 140W TO220AB

IC INVERTER INTERFACE 18-DIP

IXDN630MCI Price IXDN630MCI Electronics

IXDN630MCI Digikey Supplier IXDN630MCI
IXDN630MCI Image IXDN630MCI Picture

Download IXDN630MCI Datasheet

Manufacturer

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS

IGBT Module

IXYS

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS

IXYS

IXDN630MCI Components
Order IXDN630MCI Online

IXDN630MCI PDF

Manufacturer IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

500 pcs

6025 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3554 pcs

1035 pcs

1060 pcs

906 pcs

3880 pcs

1720 pcs

652 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1580 pcs

500 pcs

1405 pcs

911 pcs

500 pcs

3215 pcs
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